SPACES
DeSIGNED TO

C C NA
PERFORM

8 XAXIS INTERIORS & INFRA PVT. LTD.

Level 9, 903 -A,

MJR Magnifique IT Park, Raidurgam X Road,
Old Mumbai Highway, Prashant Hills, Gachibowli,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500008

+91- 8008725353

designs@xaxisinteriors.com

www.xaxisinteriors.com

B O X 0

xaxisinteriors

a

X-axislInteriors

¢

InteriorsXaxis

X AXIS

INTERIORS

Innovative designs...




WHO

NO TWO SPACES ARE ALIKE.

We are a team of experienced architects, interior
designers and skilled artisans who are well
conversant in carrying out all types of interior
service related works. X-Axis firmly believes that
homes and spaces should reflect who you are. Our
design transforms simple work environment into
beautiful spaces that enhances the working culture
and aqility of the people working/living inthe space,
making it more comfortable and adaptable to their
daily lives. It's a fact that the spaces we work in
dictate the quality of our work. That's why, whenever
we sign up a new client, we engage in a vigorous
research and study the world-wide trends to come
up with both classicand new-ageinnovations.

Over the last 10 years,
we have been assisting
clients with a vast range
of projects, be it
Commercial, Residential or

a Retail Space.

YOU NAME IT. WE'LL MAKE IT.

Our multi-disciplinary design
onsulta
ing| industry:

Commercial Spaces
Retail Spaces
Residential Spaces
Hospitality Spaces
Healthcare

Finance & Banking
IT




SCOPE

SPACES DESIGNED TO PERFORM.

We offer a gamut of technical

solutions for spaces that make

them perform better, smoother

and quicker.
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@® Networking Coverage

@® Electrical Solutions

@® Central Air-conditioning (HVAC)
@® Modular Furniture

@® Plumbing Solutions

@® Partition & False Ceiling
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HOW / /7

PROCESS FIRST. FINESSE LATER.

We believe what's planned well ends

well. Our research and accumulation of
materials follow a fixed work-flow that
helps us design the best spaces.

WORK FLOW

CUSTOMER MEET

CONCEPT DESIGN

VISUALISE DESIGN TO CLIENT

ESTIMATION AND AGREEMENT

'y = X

PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION
IN AGREED TIME FRAME

V WORK COMPLETION & HANDOVER



THE SMALL STEPS THAT ADD UP TO A MILE.

Our work methodology involves standard

procedures that help us work better,

smarter and faster.
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INTERIOR DESIGN

THE MEETING & SITE VISIT

Dreams, lifestyles, location, characteristics

OBJECTIVES

Needs & Budget

PREPARE & RESEARCH

Inspiration

CONCEPT

Sketches & Colour Palettes
CONCEPT REFINEMENT

INSTALLATION

OUR APPROCH

PLAN

Research
Observe
Understand

Analyse

FIRST WE IMAGINE. THEN WE EXECUTE.

Our approach to any space is to

first gather as much related research
material as we can, followed by
collating all possible design
approaches we can come up with,
developing a visual aid through
rendered visualisations of intended
spaces, and finally, creating enough
concepts for approval

process.

DESIGN

Use Cases

Business Processes

Wireframes DEVELOP

Design Concepts

Design Handover
Communicate
Monitor

Visual Design

N/
VAN

DEPLOY

Usability Testing
Verification

Design Quality Check
Approval



1A
D E I N Custom Cabinetry

Custom Millwork
Windows + Doors
Construction Drawings
Court Reg/Permits

Decorative Hardware
BLOWING LIFE INTO IDEAS ) o

Fixtures + Fittings
This stage starts post—-approval.

All physical components are
FF+E

figures at tis stage, starting from _ o :
(fixtures, furnishings+ equipment)

Interior Architecture to Fittings,

furnishings and equipment. Materials + Finishes
Paint Colours
Fabrics
Flooring
Walls
Window Treatment

PROGRAM SPACE PLAN INTERIOR DESIGN
Vision/Theme Layout
Goals Function
Objectives
)
LIGHTING

Decorative Lighting
Architectural Lighting

ART +
ACCESSORIES PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Budget Schedule Phasing

Bidding+ Team Assembly
Constant Selection

Purchasing/ Management

On Site Supervision

Installation Supervision

Move Management




Hyderabad - Gachibowli

STPL Technologies

Equinox Technologies

AJR Infotech

Punj Lloyd Group International
Zen3 Info Solutions

Astute Capital

Siro Clinpharma

Pilog

Aspire Systems

| Symbosyis Software

Futlug

Arjula Technologies

Merilytics

Insofe

Open world insurance broking company
Ally Soft Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Trusted Labs software solutions
Compupacific

Lancho Consulting

Franciscan Software

Primus Solutions

Om Software

MyTech Soft

Astute Capital

Value Pro

Ojas Technologies

Yellow Pages

Hyderabad - Other Areas

Zen3 Info Solutions
AM Signaling Pvt. Ltd.
Metro Railways Station
Haritha Bio-tech
Rahalt— Madhapur

Bangalore

MCS Solutions
Adobe

AREA MENTIONED IN SQUARE FEET ( SFT )

400
3,000
6,500
4,500
20,000
2,500
2,500
15,000
10,000
2,000
10,000
2,300
25000
20000
7,000
5,500
6,000
8,800
4,500
6,800
2,700
7,335
8,800
3,000
3,500
9,000
6,000

9,000
9,000
16000
7,000
9,000

6.500
18,000

UPCOMING

Celkon Mobiles 8000
Celekt gadgets LLP 10500
Business Center 5000
RVR Constructions 12000

KhudraSoft 4500
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